SVF Flow Controls • 5595 Fresca Drive • La Palma, CA 90623 • Tel: 800.783.7836 • FAX: 562.802.3114 • Sales@SVF.net
Specifications subject to change w/o notice. All Data Sheets on our website supersede prior publications • (SVF.FS7.1018)
Series FS7 Ball Valve
Three-Piece Fire Safe Ball Valve
Sizes 3” & 4”
Fire tested to API-607
GRAFOIL® Body Seals
Lockable handle fully compatible with OSHA

SEAT MATERIAL
Please refer to the next page for our comprehensive
How to Order Guide for Series FS7 Ball Valves.
Size A B D L Weight Cv Torque*
in. mm in. mm in. mm in. mm lbs kg in-lbf Nm
3” 8.03 204 2.95 75 15.75 400 6.77 172 36 16.3 580 987 112
4” 9.45 240 3.78 96 15.75 400 7.28 185 56 25.4 2400 1009 114
Maximum Temperature Fahrenheit (Celsius)
Three-Piece Fire Safe Ball Valve
 Sizes 3” & 4”
How to Order Series FS7 Ball Valves
1 2 3 4 5 6
SERIES BODY ENDS BALL STEM SEAT MATERIAL
FS70 4 = Carbon Steel 4 = Carbon Steel 6 = 316 Stainless Steel 6 = 316 Stainless Steel A = TFM1600™
ASTM A216 WCB ASTM A216 WCB ASTM A351 CF8M ASTM A276-316 (Standard)
6 = 316 Stainless Steel 6 = 316L Stainless Steel N = NRG
ASTM A351 CF8M ASTM A351 CF3M (Carbon Filled TFE)
7 8 9 10 11
BODY SEAL END CONNECTIONS VALVE SIZE OPTIONS* SPECIAL SERVICES*
G = GRAFOIL SE0 =Threaded Ends 030 = 3” 00 = None 00 = None
(Standard) (FNPT)
040 = 4” SX = ISO Cast Stem Extension XC = Oxygen Cleaned
T = PTFE SW0 = Socket Weld Ends
UH = Vent/Relief Hole1
BW0 = Butt Weld Ends
Schedule 40 wall (std.)
AAA = Threaded End X
Socket Weld End
AAB = Threaded End X
Butt Weld (Sch-40) End
AAD = Threaded End X
Butt Weld (Sch-10) End
Butt Weld Ends:
BWB = Schedule 10
Order Example: (FS706666AGSE00300000) The Part Number will contain 20 digits.
Va
lve
 Se
rie
s
Bo
dy M
ateria
l
En
d M
ateria
l
Ba
ll
Ste
m
Se
at M
ateria
l
Se
al M
ateria
l
En
d C
onnectio
ns
Va
lve
 Si
ze
Optio
ns*
Sp
ecial S
ervi
ces*
Ordering Code Sequence >>
Sample Part Number >>
Manual Valves are supplied with locking device. Anti-Static Device is part of the standard assembly of these Valves.
Anti-Static Device is part of the standard assembly of these Valves.                                                                                                              1
1 Vent Hole is on the Upstream Side
*Not all Accessories/Options or Special Services available on all ball valves. Consult SVF for additional information.
Ordering Code Sequence (Columns 1 thru 11)